
Golf Competition Prize Register
Stableford Saturday 29th June 2024 - 29-Jun-2024 - Single Stableford

Players in Field: 72

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

18th Hole Triple Treasure NTP Saturday

2181200315 001217 Dellar, Michael Prize 1  15.00 29 Points 6

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2111600269 VISITOR Mckinnon, Allan Prize 1  10.00 32 Points 15

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181200113 000113 Nixon, Dylan Prize 1  5.00 24 Points 10

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181200106 000106 Stockdale, Andrew Prize 1  5.00 29 Points 13

Ball Comp

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  5.00 37 17

2181202440 002440 Crick, Kevin Prize 1  5.00 37 25

2181200679 000679 Doolan, Grant Prize 1  5.00 36 19

2181201695 001695 Patterson, Keith Prize 1  5.00 35 23

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  5.00 35 10

2181202734 003082 Langdon, Ian Prize 1  5.00 34 12

2181200870 000870 Nelson, Robert Prize 1  5.00 34 20

2181200052 000052 Harding, Mark Prize 1  5.00 34 25

2181200310 000310 Chapman, Gary Prize 1  5.00 33 21

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  5.00 33 27

2110805550 VISITOR Breckell, Brae Prize 1  5.00 33 29

2111600132 VISITOR Scott, Greg Prize 1  5.00 33 7

2181200098 002312 Fairhall, Travis Prize 1  5.00 32 12

2111600269 VISITOR Mckinnon, Allan Prize 1  5.00 32 15

2110805477 VISITOR McGill, Bayley Prize 1  5.00 32 17

2110804587 VISITOR Meyers, Luke Prize 1  5.00 32 8

C Grade NTP Saturday

2181203838 003838 Smithson, Jeffrey Prize 1  5.00 31 Points 26

Saturday (61+) 1st

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  25.00 35 Points 10

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  25.00 37 Points 17

2181202440 002440 Crick, Kevin Prize 1  25.00 37 Points 25

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  25.00 33 Points 27

Saturday (61+) 2nd

2181202734 003082 Langdon, Ian Prize 1  15.00 34 Points 12

2181200679 000679 Doolan, Grant Prize 1  15.00 36 Points 19

2181201695 001695 Patterson, Keith Prize 1  15.00 35 Points 23

2110805550 VISITOR Breckell, Brae Prize 1  15.00 33 Points 29

Saturday (61+) 3rd

2111600132 VISITOR Scott, Greg Prize 1  10.00 33 Points 7

2111600269 VISITOR Mckinnon, Allan Prize 1  10.00 32 Points 15

2181200870 000870 Nelson, Robert Prize 1  10.00 34 Points 20

2181202767 002767 Lockwood, Glenn Prize 1  10.00 31 Points 29
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Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

Saturday 4BBB 1st

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  20.00 37 Points 17

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  20.00 33 Points 27

Saturday 4BBB 2nd

2181201812 001812 Bevz, Oscar Prize 1  10.00 30 Points 21

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  10.00 35 Points 10

Saturday 4BBB 3rd

2181200098 002312 Fairhall, Travis Prize 1  5.00 32 Points 12

2181200679 000679 Doolan, Grant Prize 1  5.00 36 Points 19

End of Report
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